
RLS-10 ABC
Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Single row, Non-locating bearing, outer ring without
ribs, inch size

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

25,400d
57,150D
15,875B

49E

0,186WEIGHT, KG

ABCMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
RLS 10 FAG
RLS 10 FBC
RLS 10 NORMA HOFFMAN
PAPV 8 RIV

LRJ 1 RHP
CRL 8 SKF

NL 8 STEYR

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
49.49952

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392732/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392733/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392734/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392735/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392736/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392737/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392738/

